ACC Spring Meeting Agenda

Monday, April 15, 2024

Presbyterian Center, Conference Room 1C.

9:00 a.m.

9:15a.m.
9:45a.m.

Noon

1:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

Greetings from the Stated Clerk, Introductions and
Reintroductions

Devotions Carla
Orientation to ACC Assembly Work Laurie
Overview of Items of Business with Constitutional Carla

Implications, Requests for Als, and Other Tasks
Discussion of POL-01

Lunch

Division into Working Groups

Break into Working Groups

Break

Work in Working Groups

Dinner at Doc Crow’s

Evening — Independent and/or Group Work at Hampton Inn.

Tuesday, April 16, 2024

Presbyterian Center, Conference Room 1C.

9:00 a.m.
9:30a.m.

Noon

1:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

5:30p.m.

Devotions Ralphetta
Status Report

Work in Working Groups

Lunch

Work in Working Groups

Break

Status Report and Group Consideration of Drafts

Work in Working Groups

Leave for Dinner at Troll Pub

Evening — Independent and/or Group Work at Hampton Inn.



Wednesday, April 17, 2024

Presbyterian Center, Conference Room 1C.

9:00 a.m.
9:30a.m.

Noon

1:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Devotions
Status Report and Group Consideration of Drafts
Work in Working Groups

Lunch

Break
Status Reports and Group Consideration of Drafts
Work in Working Groups

Dinner at Bristol Bar and Grill - hotel van

Thursday, April 18, 2024

Presbyterian Center, Conference Room 1C.

9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

Noon

1:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Devotions

Status Reports

Status Report and Group Consideration of Drafts
Work in Working Groups

Lunch

Work in Working Groups

Break

Group Consideration of Drafts?

Work in Working Groups

Dinner at Cambria

Friday, April 19, 2024

Presbyterian Center, Conference Room 1 C.

9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

Devotions

Discussion of GA Logistics, Practicalities, etc.

Alex

Rebecca

Greg



Status Report and Scheduling of Follow Up Zoom
Meetings

Group Consideration of Drafts
Noon Lunch

5:00 p.m. Adjourn



