ACC Spring Meeting Agenda

Monday, April 15, 2024

Presbyterian Center, Conference Room 1C.

9:00 a.m.	Greetings from the Stated Clerk, Introductions and Reintroductions	
9:15 a.m.	Devotions	Carla
9:45 a.m.	Orientation to ACC Assembly Work	Laurie
	Overview of Items of Business with Constitutional Implications, Requests for Als, and Other Tasks	Carla
	Discussion of POL-01	
Noon	Lunch	
1:00 p.m.	Division into Working Groups	
	Break into Working Groups	
3:00 p.m.	Break	
3:30 p.m.	Work in Working Groups	
5:30 p.m.	Dinner at Doc Crow's	

Evening – Independent and/or Group Work at Hampton Inn.

Tuesday, April 16, 2024

Presbyterian Center, Conference Room 1C.

9:00 a.m.	Devotions	Ralphetta
9:30 a.m.	Status Report	
	Work in Working Groups	
Noon	Lunch	
1:00 p.m.	Work in Working Groups	
3:00 p.m.	Break	
3:30 p.m.	Status Report and Group Consideration of Drafts	
	Work in Working Groups	
5:30p.m.	Leave for Dinner at Troll Pub	

Evening – Independent and/or Group Work at Hampton Inn.

Wednesday, April 17, 2024

Presbyterian Center, Conference Room 1C.

9:00 a.m.	Devotions	Alex
9:30 a.m.	Status Report and Group Consideration of Drafts	
	Work in Working Groups	
Noon	Lunch	
1:00 p.m.		
3:00 p.m.	Break	
3:30 p.m.	Status Reports and Group Consideration of Drafts	
	Work in Working Groups	
6:00 p.m.	Dinner at Bristol Bar and Grill – hotel van	

Thursday, April 18, 2024

Presbyterian Center, Conference Room 1C.

9:00 a.m.	Devotions	Rebecca
9:30 a.m.	Status Reports	
	Status Report and Group Consideration of Drafts	
	Work in Working Groups	
Noon	Lunch	
1:00 p.m.	Work in Working Groups	
3:00 p.m.	Break	
3:30 p.m.	Group Consideration of Drafts?	
	Work in Working Groups	
6:00 p.m.	Dinner at Cambria	

Friday, April 19, 2024

Presbyterian Center, Conference Room 1 C.

9:00 a.m.	Devotions	Greg
9:30 a.m.	Discussion of GA Logistics, Practicalities, etc.	

	Status Report and Scheduling of Follow Up Zoom Meetings	
	Group Consideration of Drafts	
Noon	Lunch	
5:00 p.m.	Adjourn	